01/16/2025

2025 NAWCC NEW ENGLAND REGIONAL
Member Pre-Registration Form

NAWCC Members and Guests: Friday, April 25, 2025, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
NAWCC Members, Guests, and Public: April 26, 2025, 8:00 AM - Noon
Douglas N. Everett Arena, 15 Loudon Rd., Concord, NH

(Please Print)

NAWCC Member Name:

Member Guest:

Address: Street, City, State, Zip:

Phone:

Email Address:

NAWCC Member plus one (1) 8' Mart Table
NAWCC Member/Member Guest - General Admission

Additional Mart 8' Tables Through February 28, 2025
Locaton will be approximately the same as 2024
After 03/01/2025, Location TBD

"Make It and Take It" Workshop - Deposit
April 24, 2025, 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Full Workshop: $800. Balance to be billed later in March
The Comfort Inn, 71 Hall Street, Concord, NH

Kimball Jenkins House - Speaker and Reception
April 24, 2025, 6:00 PM - 8:30 P.M.

Buffet and Speaker - The Common Man
April 25, 2025, 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

NAWCC #
Price
$ 75 x
$ 40 x
$ 45 x
$ 55 x
$ 100
$ 20 x
$ 60 x

Business Sponsor: (website promotional listing) Minumum $150

Name of Sponsor:

Donation

Mart Set Up:
Thursday, April 24, 2025 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Friday, April 25, 2025 7:30 AM - 9:00 AM

Mart Break Down
Saturday, April 26, 2025, Noon - 3:00 PM

(Since Saturday is a Public Day, Mart Table holders are expected to be present both days)

Complete and return Registration Form with Check Payable to: "2025 New England Regional by April, 10, 2025 To:
Rick Saul, Treasurer

54 School Street

Dedham, MA 02026-4330

Online Registration and Information Available At:

https://NewEnglandRegional.Org
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