2025 NAWCC NEW ENGLAND REGIONAL

Member Pre-Registration Form

NAWCC Members and Guests: Friday, April 25, 2025, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM NAWCC Members, Guests, and Public: April 26, 2025, 8:00 AM - Noon Douglas N. Everett Arena, 15 Loudon Rd., Concord, NH

(Please Print)

NAWCC Member Name:			
Member Guest:			
Address: Street, City, State, Zip:			
Phone:	NAWCC #		
Email Address:			
	Price	<u>#</u>	<u>Amount</u>
NAWCC Member plus one (1) 8' Mart Table	\$ 75 x		
NAWCC Member/Member Guest - General Admission	\$ 40 x		
Additional Mart 8' Tables Through February 28, 2025	\$ 45 x		
Locaton will be approximately the same as 2024 After 03/01/2025, Location TBD	\$ 55 x		
"Make It and Take It" Workshop - Deposit April 24, 2025, 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Full Workshop: \$800. Balance to be billed later in March			
The Comfort Inn, 71 Hall Street, Concord, NH	\$ 100		
Kimball Jenkins House - Speaker and Reception			
April 24, 2025, 6:00 PM - 8:30 P.M.	\$ 20 x		
Buffet and Speaker - The Common Man April 25, 2025, 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM	\$ 60 x		
Business Sponsor: (website promotional listing) Minumum \$ Name of Sponsor:			
Donation		_	
ТОТ	ΓAL		

Mart Set Up:

Thursday, April 24, 2025 1:00 PM - 4:30 PM Friday, April 25, 2025 7:30 AM - 9:00 AM

Mart Break Down

Saturday, April 26, 2025, Noon - 3:00 PM (Since Saturday is a Public Day, Mart Table holders are expected to be present both days)

Complete and return Registration Form with Check Payable to: "2025 New England Regional by April, 10, 2025 To: Rick Saul, Treasurer 54 School Street Dedham, MA 02026-4330

Online Registration and Information Available At: https://NewEnglandRegional.Org